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 Hotelpauschalen  2025 
 
 

Anschrift Telefon  Voranreise 
 
 Übernachtung 
 Frühstück 

 

 Tagung 
 
 Abendessen 
    Übernachtung 
 Frühstück 

 

 

Sympathie Hotel Fürstenhof 
Kurhausstraße 20 
55543 Bad Kreuznach 
 

Elif Karayagiz  
 

 

0671/298467-0 

 
 
 

0671/298467-410 
 

 

105,00 €   
 

140,00 € 

 

Ringhotel Zweibrücker Hof 
Zweibrücker Hof 4 
58313 Herdecke 
 

Markus Zeuch 
 

 
02330/605-0 

 
 
 

02330/605-790 
 

 
106,00 € 

 
141,00 € 

 

Park Hotel 
Peter-Hartmann-Allee 4 
33175 Bad Lippspringe 
 

Caterina Cammarano 

 

05252/963-0 

 
 
 

05252/963-417 
 

 

127,00 € 
 

165,00 € 
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